THREE POINT REAL ESTATE

1507 Dekalb Avenue

BUSHWICK, BROOKLYN 11237

RENT ROLL
UNITS STATUS
COMM. OCCUPIED
APT. 2L FREE MARKET
APT. 2R FREE MARKET
APT. 3L FREE MARKET
APT. 3R FREE MARKET
Total:

LXP
12/31/25
10/31/26
10/31/26
9/30/26
5/31/26

SQ.FT. | BR/BTH

1,250
2BR/1BTH
2BR/1BTH
2BR/1BTH
2BR/1BTH

For Further Information, Please Contact:

Stephen Safina | Principal Broker

ASKING PRICE: $2,800,000

THREE POINT REAL ESTATE

PROPERTY CLASS:
BUILDING DIMENSIONS:
STORIES:

LOT DIMENSIONS:
BUILDING SF:

ZONING:

COMMERCIAL UNITS:
RESIDENTIAL APTS:
FREE MARKET APTS:
REAL ESTATE TAXES:

1507 DEKALB AVENUE

GROSS ANNUAL INCOME:

HIGHLIGHTS

MIXED-USE
25" x 57’

3

25’ x 100’
4,275 SF
R6

1 (ONE)

4 (FOUR)

4 (FOUR)
$9,686.28
$174,360.00

e Prime Bushwick location between Knickerbocker & Irving

¢ One block from the /\L/\ at Dekalb Avenue

e Walking distance to the /\@ at Jefferson Street

e Adjacent to Maria Hernandez Park

e Close to Bushwick’s thriving Wyckoff Ave &
Knickerbocker Ave retail corridors

e Surrounded by Bushwick’s vibrant mix of cafes,
restaurants, bars, galleries, and creative spaces

MTHLY. RENT ANN. RENT
$3,850 $46,200
$3,000 $36,000
$2,575 $30,900
$2,525 $30,300
$2,580 $30,960
$14,530 $174,360

$3,950
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$15,950

PROJ. MO. RENT PROJ. ANN. RENT

$54,000

$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000

$191,400

0:718-635-0712 | C:516-643-0161 | E: ssafina@threepointre.com

All information contained herein has been provided by the property owner or obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. While we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, we make no warranties or representations
regarding its completeness or precision. Certain figures, including but not limited to operating expenses, may include reasonable estimates based on available data. Prospective purchasers are encouraged to conduct their

own independent verification of all information.






