

1507 Dekalb Avenue

BUSHWICK, BROOKLYN 11237

THREE POINT REAL ESTATE



1507 DEKALB AVENUE

PROPERTY CLASS:	MIXED-USE
BUILDING DIMENSIONS:	25' x 57'
STORIES:	3
LOT DIMENSIONS:	25' x 100'
BUILDING SF:	4,275 SF
ZONING:	R6
COMMERCIAL UNITS:	1 (ONE)
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS:	4 (FOUR)
FREE MARKET APARTMENTS:	4 (FOUR)
REAL ESTATE TAXES:	\$9,686.28
GROSS ANNUAL INCOME:	\$174,360.00

HIGHLIGHTS

- Prime Bushwick location between Knickerbocker & Irving
- One block from the at Dekalb Avenue
- Walking distance to the at Jefferson Street
- Adjacent to Maria Hernandez Park
- Close to Bushwick's thriving Wyckoff Ave & Knickerbocker Ave retail corridors
- Surrounded by Bushwick's vibrant mix of cafes, restaurants, bars, galleries, and creative spaces

RENT ROLL

UNITS	STATUS	LXP	SQ.FT. BR/BTH	MTHLY. RENT	ANN. RENT	PROJ. MO. RENT	PROJ. ANN. RENT
COMM.	OCCUPIED	12/31/25	1,250	\$3,850	\$46,200	\$3,950	\$54,000
APT. 2L	FREE MARKET	10/31/26	2BR/1BTH	\$3,000	\$36,000	\$3,000	\$36,000
APT. 2R	FREE MARKET	10/31/26	2BR/1BTH	\$2,575	\$30,900	\$3,000	\$36,000
APT. 3L	FREE MARKET	9/30/26	2BR/1BTH	\$2,525	\$30,300	\$3,000	\$36,000
APT. 3R	FREE MARKET	5/31/26	2BR/1BTH	\$2,580	\$30,960	\$3,000	\$36,000
Total:				\$14,530	\$174,360	\$15,950	\$191,400

ASKING PRICE: \$2,800,000

For Further Information, Please Contact:

Stephen Safina | Principal Broker O: 718-635-0712 | C: 516-643-0161 | E: ssafina@threepointre.com